

Operations	0.07	(0.06)	(1.75)	0.01	(3.47)	(0.60)
a) Basic (*not annualised)	0.07	(0.06)	(1.75)	0.01	(3.47)	(0.60)
b) Diluted (*not annualised)	0.07	(0.06)	(1.75)	0.01	(3.47)	(0.60)

**Note:**

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Results filed with the Calcutta Stock Exchange Limited, under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Results along with Report of the Statutory Auditors are available on the Stock Exchange website: <http://www.cse-india.com> and on the Company website: <http://kanco.in>.
- The above financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 12th of November, 2018. The Statutory Auditors have carried out a "Limited Review" of the aforesaid results.

Place: Kolkata  
Date: the 12th November, 2018

By the order of the Board  
U. Kanoria  
Chairman & Managing Director  
DIN : 00081108

Basic:	(1.49)	(3.83)	(0.77)
Diluted:	(1.49)	(3.83)	(0.77)

**\*\*Not Annualised**

**NOTES:**

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter and six months ended on 30th September, 2018 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the aforesaid Quarterly Financial Results are available on the website of BSE ([www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com)), NSE ([www.nseindia.com](http://www.nseindia.com)), CSE ([www.cse-india.com](http://www.cse-india.com)) and on the Company's website ([superforgings.net](http://superforgings.net))
- These unaudited financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 12th November, 2018.
- # - Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind-AS Rules. OR # - The Company does not have Exceptional and Extraordinary items.

By Order of the Board of Directors  
For Super Forgings & Steels Limited  
BAIJ NATH MODI  
Managing Director  
DIN : 00064993

Place : Kolkata  
Date : 12th November, 2018.

**SUN FUND MANAGEMENT LIMITED**  
CIN: L67120WB1994PLC066816  
Regd Off.: Shree Ram Centre, 3, British India Street 2nd Floor, Unit-"B", Kolkata-700069  
Ph: (033) 2248-1860, E mail: [merril@vsnl.net](mailto:merril@vsnl.net)

**NOTICE**

Notice is hereby given that a meeting of the Board of Directors of the company will be held on Wednesday, at 11:00 A.M. the 21st day of November, 2018 to take on record the Un-audited Financial Results for the quarter ended 30th September, 2018 at its Registered Office.

By Order of the Board  
Sd/-  
Place: Kolkata Compliance officer  
Date: 12/11/2018 Pranay Dhandhania

**BHARTIA SONS LTD.**  
CIN: L15205WB1944PLC011711  
Regd. Office : 12, Government Place East, Kolkata - 700069, W.B.  
Website: [www.bhartiasons.com](http://www.bhartiasons.com)  
Email ID: [bhartiasons@gmail.com](mailto:bhartiasons@gmail.com)  
Tel: 033-22481143 / 22628022

**PUBLIC NOTICE**

Notice is hereby given that pursuant to the Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) 2015, a meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company will be held on **Wednesday, 14th November, 2018** at the Registered Office of the Company inter alia, to consider, approve and take on record the Un-Audited Financial Result of the Company for the quarter & six months ended 30th September, 2018.

For Bhartia Sons Ltd.  
Sd/-  
Place : Kolkata Mohit Srivastava  
Date : 12.11.2018 Company Secretary



**Himadri**  
**Himadri Speciality Chemical Ltd**  
(Formerly known as Himadri Chemicals & Industries Limited)  
Registered Office: 23A Netaji Subhas Road, 8th Floor, Suite No. 15, Kolkata - 700 001  
Phone: (033) 2230-9953, Fax: (033) 2230-9051  
Email: [info@himadri.com](mailto:info@himadri.com), Website: [www.himadri.com](http://www.himadri.com), CIN: L27106WB1987PLC042756

**(Rs. in Crores)**

Sr. No.	Particulars	Three months ended 30.09.2018	Previous Three months ended 30.06.2018	Corresponding Three months ended 30.09.2017 in the previous year	Year to date figures for the current period ended 30.09.2018	Year to date figures for the previous period ended 30.09.2017	Previous year ended 31.03.2018
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1.	Total income	604.01	607.46	469.90	1,211.47	973.75	2,029.29
2.	Net Profit for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	106.08	111.85	75.77	217.93	150.30	355.93
3.	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	106.08	111.85	75.77	217.93	150.30	355.93
4.	Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	74.09	76.66	51.16	150.75	101.19	242.58
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	57.64	44.64	142.85	102.28	229.55	
6.	Paid up Equity Share Capital	41.84	41.84	41.84	41.84	41.84	
7.	Other Equity						
8.	Earnings Per Equity Share (before and after extraordinary items) (of Re. 1 each) (refer note 3)						1.47
	Basic (Re.)	1.77	1.83	1.22	3.60	2.42	5.80
	Diluted (Re.)	1.77	1.83	1.22	3.60	2.42	5.80

**NOTES:**

- The above Unaudited Standalone Financial Results, Segment Results and Statement of Assets and Liabilities have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 12 November 2018. The Limited Review of these results for the quarter and six months ended 30 September 2018 has been carried out by the Statutory Auditors, as required under Regulation 33 of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015.
- Post the applicability of Goods and Service Tax (GST) with effect from 1 July 2017, revenue from operations are disclosed net of GST, whereas excise duty formed part of expenses in corresponding previous period/year. Accordingly, the revenue from operations and expenses for six months ended 30 September 2018 are not comparable with the previous period/year presented in the results.
- Earnings per share is not annualised for the quarter ended 30 September 2018, 30 June 2018, 30 September 2017, six months ended 30 September 2018 and 30 September 2017.
- The figures of the previous periods/year have been regrouped/reclassified, wherever necessary, to conform to the classification for the quarter and six months ended 30 September 2018.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Standalone Financial Results are available on the websites of Stock Exchanges at [www.nseindia.com](http://www.nseindia.com) and [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website at [www.himadri.com](http://www.himadri.com).

On behalf of the Board of Directors  
Sd/-  
Bankey Lal Choudhary  
Managing Director  
DIN: 00173792

Place : Kolkata  
Dated : 12 November 2018

*Francis B... 13/11/18*  
*Au Bhartia Sons Ltd*

Particulars	30.09.2018	30.06.2018	30.03.2018	30.09.2017	30.06.2017	30.03.2017
Earnings per share (of ₹ 10 each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) (not annualised) (in ₹) Basic & Diluted	0.89	0.52	(1.69)	1.20	(3.43)	(7.35)

The Company does not have any Exceptional and Extraordinary item to report for the above periods.

Note: -

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly / Half yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly / Half Yearly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com) and on Company's website [www.sardaplywood.in](http://www.sardaplywood.in)
- During the current quarter, the Hon'ble NCLT vide its order dated 10th August 2018, approved the Scheme of Amalgamation of M/S P S Plywood Products Private Limited, an associate of the company, with effect from 1st April 2018 with the company. Certified Copy of the order of Hon'ble NCLT was filed with Registrar of the Companies ("ROC") on 16th September 2018.

The Hon'ble NCLT's order overrides the requirements of Ind AS 103, Business Combination, and hence the company has considered the date of amalgamation as 1st April 2018. The amalgamation has been accounted for in accordance with "Pooling of Interest Method laid down by Appendix C of Indian Accounting Standard 103 (Ind AS 103): (Business combination of entities under common control)", notified under the Companies Act, 2013 as amended. The Company has considered the said amalgamation as a business combination from the appointed date and accordingly has restated its results for the comparative quarters/periods including Earning Per Share. ("EPS")

Pursuant to the scheme, the company has issued 1942857 shares to the shareholders of P S Plywood Products Private Ltd. in the ratio of two shares for every seven shares held in P S Plywood Products Private Ltd. on 6th October 2018.

The Impact of Amalgamation on the Statement are as follows: (₹ IN LAKHS)

Particulars	Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended		
	30.09.2018	30.06.2018	30.09.2017	30.09.2018	30.09.2017	31.03.2018
Revenue (including Other Income)	9.23	25.84	6.67	34.87	12.83	29.33
Total Expenditure	28.98	(2.72)	(6.85)	26.26	(11.73)	12.86
Profit after Tax	(19.75)	28.36	13.52	8.61	24.56	16.67
Basic Earning Per Share (in ₹)	(1.02)	1.46	0.70	0.44	1.26	0.86
Diluted Earning Per Share (in ₹)	(1.02)	1.46	0.70	0.44	1.26	0.86

3. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and subsequently approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 12th November 2018.

4. Previous period's figures have been reclassified/regrouped/restated, wherever necessary.

By Order of the Board  
Sd/-  
**SUDEEP CHITLANGIA**  
Managing Director  
DIN 0093908

Place : Kolkata  
Date : 12th November, 2018

(গ) অধীনে তাঁর (পুং/স্ত্রী) উপর অর্পিত ক্ষমতাবলে। বিশেষভাবে ঋণগ্রহীতাগণ/সহ-ঋণগ্রহীতাগণ/জামিনদারগণকে ও সাধারণভাবে জনগণকে এতদ্বারা সত কনওপ্রকার লেনদেন না করেন এবং এই সম্পত্তিসমূহ নিয়ে কোনওপ্রকার লেনদেন না করে উল্লিখিত ধরন/চার্জ আইডিবিআই ব্যাঙ্ক লিমিটেড, রিটেল রিকভারী ডিপার্টমেন্ট, ৩য় তল, ৪৪, শেরপুরের সর ঋণগ্রহীতাগণ/সহ-ঋণগ্রহীতাগণ/জামিনদার-এর দৃষ্টি আকর্ষণ করা হচ্ছে অ্যাক্টের সেকশন ১৩-র সাব ব্যাপারে, সুরক্ষিত পরিসম্পদের দায়মুক্ত হতে।

ক্রম নং	ঋণগ্রহীতা এবং সহ-ঋণগ্রহীতার নাম লোন অ্যাকাউন্ট নং (চ্যান)	১) দাবি বিজ্ঞপ্তির তারিখ ২) দখলের তারিখ ৩) দাবি বিজ্ঞপ্তি অনুযায়ী দাবির অর্থ	হাবার
১.	এলএএন : ০১৩৫৬৭৫১০০০০২৪৬৪ সদীপ বানার্জি (ঋণগ্রহীতা) মনোবীতা বানার্জি (সহ-ঋণগ্রহীতা)	১) ৩০-০৬-২০১৮ ২) ০৮-১১-২০১৮ ৩) ১৬,৪৬,৪২০.৬৬ টাকা (বোলো লক্ষ ছেচলিশ হাজার চারশো কুড়ি টাকা এবং ছেবড়ি পয়সা মাত্র) ৩১-০৫-২০১৮ তারিখ অনুযায়ী তৎসহ পরবর্তী প্রযোজ্যমতো সুদ ও ধর।	(১) "শিবম অ্যাপার্টমেন্ট" নামে পরি ডিউউ.সি. সমন্বিত আনুমানিক মোট ৮৫ বিল্ড আপ এলাকা সমন্বিত ৩য় তলে (অংশের সকলের বিষয়ে ০৯.০১.২ ১৩/০৭-এর জমাকরণ দ্বারা একটি বর্গ ও অবিচ্ছেদ্য অংশের সকল যা সামান্য জমি অবস্থিত এবং রয়েছে আর এস দাগ ১৫২ ও ১৮২ অধীনে, অনুরূপ এ ধানী-রাজারহাট, তৌজি নং ১০৭৪, রাজারহাট মিউনিসিপালিটি হোল্ডিং আরজিএম/এ/এস/১৪৬/২০০০, কল মিউনিসিপালিটির এলাকাধীন, এডিএ জেলায়, নিম্নোক্ত মতো পরিবেষ্টিত: উ ৪০১ ও ৪০২-এর অংশ, পূর্বে-মিউনি ৪০১-এর অংশ এবং ডিআইপি রোড। (২) "শিবম অ্যাপার্টমেন্ট" নামে পরি ডিউউ.সি. সমন্বিত আনুমানিক মোট ৮০০ আপ এলাকা সমন্বিত ভবনের ৩য় তলে অবিচ্ছেদ্য অংশের সকলের বিষয়ে ০৯. ১৩/০৭-এর জমাকরণ দ্বারা একটি বর্গ সকল যা সামান্য কমেবেশি ৮ কাঠা, ১ ১ রয়েছে আর এস দাগ নং. ৪০০ ও ৪০১ যা এল আর খতিয়ান নং ৬৯১-র অনুরূপ ১০৭৪, জে.এল নং ০৯, জেলা উত্তর ২ হোল্ডিং নং. আরজিএম/এ/এস/১৪৫ কলকাতা-৭০০ ০৫৯, হাট-গোপা বিধাননগর, সল্টলেক, ২৪ পরগনা তাপস টালি ও অন্যান্য, আরএস দ রোড, পশ্চিমে-আরএসদাগ ৪০০ ও ৪

তারিখ: ১৩-১১-২০১৮  
স্থান: কলকাতা

**ভারতীয়া সস্তা লিঃ**  
CIN: L15205WB1944PLC011711  
রেজিঃ অফিস- ১২, গভর্নমেন্ট গেস ইন্স, কলকাতা- ৭০০০৬৯, পূর্ববঙ্গ  
ওয়েবসাইট- [www.bhartiasons.com](http://www.bhartiasons.com)  
ই-মেল- [bhartiasons@gmail.com](mailto:bhartiasons@gmail.com)  
দূরভাষ- ০৩৩-২২৪৮১১৪৩/২২৬২৮০২২

**সাধারণ বিজ্ঞপ্তি**  
সেবি (লিস্টিং অবলিগেশনস অ্যান্ড ডিসক্লোজার রিকোয়ারমেন্টস) রেগুলেশন, ২০১৫-র রেগুলেশন ৩৩ অনুসারে এতদ্বারা বিজ্ঞপ্তি প্রদান করা হচ্ছে যে, কোম্পানির পরিচালন পর্বদের সভা বুধবার, ১৪ নভেম্বর, ২০১৮ তারিখে অনুষ্ঠিত হবে কোম্পানির রেজিস্টার্ড অফিসে যেখানে অন্যান্য সবকিছুর মধ্যে ৩০ সেপ্টেম্বর, ২০১৮ তারিখে সমাপ্ত কোম্পানির ত্রৈমাসিক এবং ছয় মাস সময়ের অনির্ধারিত আর্থিক ফলাফল বিবেচিত এবং নথিভুক্ত করা হবে।  
ভারতীয়া সস্তা লিঃ-র পক্ষে  
স্বাক্ষর- কলকাতা  
তারিখ- ১২.১১.২০১৮

**সস্তাসুন্দর ভেঞ্চারস লিমিটেড**  
(পূর্বের মাইক্রোসেক ফিন্যান্সিয়াল সার্ভিসেস লিমিটেড)  
কর্পোরেট আইডেন্টিটি নং (CIN)-L65993WB1989PLC047002  
রেজি. অফিস আজিমগঞ্জ হাউস, ৩য় তল, ৭ অবনীন্দ্রনাথ ঠাকুর সরাই (পূর্বের ক্যামাক স্ট্রিট) কলকাতা-৭০০  
দূরভাষ (০৩৩) ২২৮২ ৯৩৩০, ফ্যাক্স (০৩৩) ২২৮২ ৯৩৩৫  
ই-মেল [investors@sastasundar.com](mailto:investors@sastasundar.com) ও ওয়েবসাইট [www.sastasundarventures.com](http://www.sastasundarventures.com)

**৩০ সেপ্টেম্বর, ২০১৮ তারিখে সমাপ্ত ত্রৈমাসিক এবং ছয় মাসের স্ট্যান্ডআলোন ও অনির্ধারিত আর্থিক ফলাফলের বিবৃতির সারাংশ**

স্ট্যান্ডআলোন	ত্রৈমাসিক		ছয় মাস	
	৩০-সেপ্টে-১৮ (অনির্ধারিত)	৩০-সেপ্টে-১৭ (অনির্ধারিত)	৩০-সেপ্টে-১৮ (নির্ধারিত)	৩০-সেপ্টে-১৭ (নির্ধারিত)
মোট আয় কার্যদি থেকে (নিট)	৩০.১৩	৩৪.৪৯	-	২৮.৫০
সময়কালের জন্য নিট লাভ/(ক্ষতি) কর, ব্যতিক্রমী দফা পূর্ব	৫৬.১৩	১৮.৬৩	(৩০.৮৪)	(৬১.৯৪)
করপূর্ব সময়কালের জন্য নিট লাভ/(ক্ষতি) কর	৫৬.১৩	১৮.৬৩	(৩০.৮৪)	(৬১.৯৪)
কর পরবর্তী সময়কালের জন্য নিট লাভ/(ক্ষতি) কর	৫২.৩৩	১৪.৮৩	(৩০.৮৪)	(৬৯.০৬)
আদায়ীকৃত ইকুইটি শেয়ার মূলধন (ফেসভ্যালু প্রতি শেয়ার ১০/- টাকা)	৩,১৮১.০৫	৩,১৮১.০৫	৩,১৮১.০৫	৩,১৮১.০৫
রিজার্ভ (পূর্ববর্তী বছরে নির্ধারিত উত্তরণপ্রাপ্ত প্রদর্শিত মতো পূর্ণমূল্যায়ন রিজার্ভ বাদে)	-	-	-	২৪০০১.১৩
শেয়ার পিছু আয়	০.১৬*	০.০৫*	(০.১০)*	৩.৫৬
শেয়ার পিছু মৌলিক আয়	০.১৬*	০.০৫*	(০.১০)*	(২.১৮)*
শেয়ার পিছু মিশ্রিত আয়	০.১৬*	০.০৫*	(০.১০)*	(২.১৮)*

\*বাধিকৃত নয়

দ্রষ্টব্য -

- উপরেরটি ত্রৈমাসিক/বাস্তবিক/বার্ষিক আর্থিক ফলাফলের বিস্তারিত ছকের একটি সারাংশ, যা সেবি (লিস্টিং অবলিগেশনস অ্যান্ড ডিসক্লোজার) রেগুলেশন ৩৩ অধীনে স্টক এক্সচেঞ্জে ফাইল করা হয়েছে। ত্রৈমাসিক/বাস্তবিক/বার্ষিক আর্থিক ফলাফলের পূর্ণ ছক, স্টক এক্সচেঞ্জের ওয়েবসাইট [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com) এবং [www.nseindia.com](http://www.nseindia.com) এবং কোম্পানির ওয়েবসাইট- [www.sastasundarventures.com](http://www.sastasundarventures.com) এ পাওয়া যাবে।
- এএস আইন অনুযায়ী ব্যতিক্রমী সমূহ লাভ ও ক্ষতির খাতায় বিন্যস্ত করা হয়েছে।

স্থান- কলকাতা  
তারিখ- ১২ নভেম্বর, ২০১৮

**INFORMATION WANTED**

This is the photograph of Jagadish Sadhukhan, Son of Lt. Gopal Sadhukhan, of 45, B T Road, PO-Talpur, PS-Titagarh, 700123, who has been missing since 13.10.2018 from residence, Titagarh, Barrackpore Commissionerate, W.B., Description of this missing person is : Age- 58 years, Complexion- Sallow, Height- 161 (in cms), Wearing- Ash colour T-shirt, Language- Bengali, Identification Mark- Right hand middle finger cut he cannot talk properly. Please inform whereabouts of the missing person, Please contact to the Spl. Suptd. of Police, C.I.D. (W.B.), Bhabani Bhawan, Kolkata- 700027, Ph. No.-033-2450-6120.

**ICA-2396(2)/2018**

*Ekalin 13/11/18  
Atk Bhakta Sons Del*

of HIL LIMITED Regd Office No. L7, Gardens Gachibowli, Kondapur Road, the holder(s) of the said securities certificate(s).

স্থান: কলকাতা  
তারিখ: ১৪ নভেম্বর, ২০১৮  
পবন কুমার আগরওয়াল  
ডিরেক্টর  
DIN: 00291480

ate Distinctive No. of Shares  
20 695675-6945774 100  
054391 5541721-5541820 100  
in the same are requested to inform the o inform the Company at the registered lien or interest within 15 days from the  
not entertain any claims and take steps  
for HIL LIMITED  
Sd/-  
Kandian Company Secretary & Financial Controller

**BHARTIA SONS LTD.**  
Regd. Office: 12 Government Place East, Kolkata-700069  
CIN : L15205WB1944PLC011711  
Phone: 2248-6007, Fax: 2479-9840, Email: bhartiasons@gmail.com

Extract of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter & Six Months Ended 30th September, 2018 (Rs.in lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Six Months Ended		Year Ended
		30.9.2018 (Unaudited)	30.6.2018 (Unaudited)	30.9.2017 (Unaudited)	30.9.2018 (Unaudited)	30.9.2017 (Unaudited)	31.3.2018 (Audited)
(1)	(2)	(4)	(4)	(5)	(6)	(7)	(8)
1	Income from operations						
	(a) Net sales/income from operations	579076	—	519272	579076	519496	753161
	(b) Other operating income	424816	1205823	62808	1630639	62808	526971
	Total income from operations (net)	1003892	1205823	582080	2209715	582304	1280132
2	Expenses						
	(a) Cost of materials consumed	—	—	—	—	—	—
	(b) Purchases of Traded Goods	—	—	—	—	—	—
	(c) Changes in inventories of finished goods, work-in-progress and stock-in-trade	—	—	—	—	—	—
	(d) Employee benefits expenses	321657	223085	395354	544742	552067	1576719
	(e) Depreciation	45117	45117	29576	90234	59152	180467
	(f) Other expenditure	216057	137333	132637	353390	337440	790131
	Total expenses [2(a) to 2(g)]	582831	405535	557567	988366	948659	2547317
3	Profit / (Loss) from operations before other income, finance costs & exceptional items (1-2)	421061	800288	24513	1221349	(366355)	(1267185)
4	Other income	—	—	18000	—	36000	—
5	Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities before finance costs and exceptional items (3 + 4)	421061	800288	42513	1221349	(330355)	(1267185)
6	Finance costs	—	—	—	—	—	241506
7	Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after finance costs but before exceptional items (5 + 6)	421061	800288	42513	1221349	(330355)	(1508691)
8	Exceptional items	—	—	—	—	—	—
9	Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities before tax (7 + 8)	421061	800288	42513	1221349	(330355)	(1508691)
10	Tax expense	—	—	—	—	1243	1198
11	Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax (9 - 10)	421061	800288	42513	1221349	(331598)	(1509889)
12	Extraordinary items (Net of Tax)	—	—	—	—	—	—
13	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (11 + 12)	421061	800288	42513	1221349	(331598)	(1509889)
14	Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value - Rs. 10/- per share)	1500000	1500000	1500000	1500000	1500000	1500000
15	Reserve excluding Revaluation Reserves as per balance sheet of previous accounting year	—	—	—	—	—	18913206
16.i	Earnings per share (before extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each) (not annualised):						
	(a) Basic	2.81	5.34	0.28	8.14	(2.21)	(10.07)
	(b) Diluted	2.81	5.34	0.28	8.14	(2.21)	(10.07)
16.ii	Earnings per share (after extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each) (not annualised):						
	(a) Basic	2.81	5.34	0.28	8.14	(2.21)	(10.07)
	(b) Diluted	2.81	5.34	0.28	8.14	(2.21)	(10.07)

০১০৭  
www.continentalvalvesltd.in  
ব্যাঙ্গালুরে ফলাফলের সারাংশ  
(লক্ষ টাকায়)  
ব্যাঙ্গালুরে সন্মাপ্ত বর্ষ সন্মাপ্ত  
৯.২০১৮ ৩০.০৯.২০১৭ ৩১.০৩.২০১৮  
নিরীক্ষিত অনির্ীক্ষিত নিরীক্ষিত  
৬২.৩৩ ৬১.৯০ ১৫১.৮৮  
০.৮৫ (২.৫০) ৪.৩০  
০.৮৫ (২.৫০) ৪.৩০  
(০.১৭) (১.৯৯) ৩.৭৩  
১.০২ (১.৯৯) ৫.৪৯  
৮২.২২ ৮২.২২ ৮২.২২  
০.০২১ (০.২৪০) ০.৬৭০

০১৫-এর রেগুলেশন ৩৩ অনুযায়ী স্টক ফলের বিস্তারিত ফরম্যাটের সারাংশ। ৩০ নভেম্বর ২০১৮ (www.cse-india.com) এবং নিরীক্ষণ সমিতি দ্বারা পুনরীক্ষিত এবং পরিচালন পর্ষদের আদেশানুসারে Sd/- শঙ্কু ব্যানার্জী ডিরেক্টর DIN: 01758408

**NOTES :**  
1. The above results have been approved by the Audit Committee and have been taken on record by the Board of Directors at the respective meeting held on 14th November, 2018 and a Limited Review of the same has been carried out by the Statutory Auditor of the Company.  
2. Provision for Gratuity Liability not considered; Depreciation provision and electrical installation not provided for.  
3. Provision for Gratuity Liability will be accounted for as and when paid.  
4. Provision for Bonus Liability has not been accounted for.  
5. The figures have been regrouped and rearranged wherever necessary.  
For Bhartia Sons Ltd.  
Sd/-  
Sandeep Bhartia  
Director  
DIN: 00236283  
Date : 14th November, 2018

011-4265 4265  
housing.com

RESULTS  
(₹ in Lakhs except EPS)

CONSOLIDATED

Half Year ended 30.09.2018 (Unaudited)	Quarter ended 30.09.2017 (Unaudited)
20,592	11,339
2,693	3,301
2,693	3,301
868	2,307



**জিপিটি ইনফ্রাপ্রোজেক্টস লিমিটেড**  
রেজিস্টার্ড অফিস- জিপিটি সেন্টার, জেসি - ২৫, সেক্টর-৩, সল্টলেক, কলকাতা - ৭০০ ০৯৮  
CIN- L20103WB1980PLC032872, ফোন-০৩৩ - ৪০৫০ ৭০০০, ফ্যাক্স- ০৩৩ - ৪০৫০ ৭৩৯৯  
ই-মেল- gil.cosec@gptgroup.co.in, ওয়েবসাইট- www.gptinfra.in

৩০ সেপ্টেম্বর, ২০১৮ তারিখে সমাপ্ত তিন মাস এবং ছয় মাস সময়ের কনসোলিডেটেড অনির্ীক্ষিত আর্থিক ফলাফলের সারাংশ (লক্ষ টাকায়)

বিবরণ	তিন মাস সমাপ্ত ৩০.০৯.২০১৮ (অনির্ীক্ষিত)	বর্ষ থেকে তারিখ সমাপ্ত ৩০.০৯.২০১৮ (অনির্ীক্ষিত)	তিন মাস সমাপ্ত ৩০.০৯.২০১৭ (অনির্ীক্ষিত)
	১ কার্যদি থেকে মোট আয়	১১,৭২৬.৩০	২৬,৩৪৪.৭৩
২ নিট লাভ কর পূর্ব সাধারণ কাজকর্ম থেকে	৪৩১.৩০	১,১৩১.৪২	৪৭৮.৫০
৩ নিট লাভ কর পরবর্তী সাধারণ কাজকর্ম থেকে	৩৭৫.২২	৯২২.২৭	৩৯৯.৮১
৪ সময়কালের জন্য মোট ব্যাপক আয়	৮৪৫.৫৮	৮৮৮.৩৭	৩৯১.৯০
৫ ইকুইটি শেয়ার মূলধন ফেস ভ্যালু ১০/- টাকা প্রতিটির	২,৯০৮.৬০	২,৯০৮.৬০	২,৯০৮.৬০
৬ অন্যান্য ইকুইটি (পুনর্মূল্যায়ন মঞ্জুত ব্যতীত)			

৩১.০৩.২০১৮ তারিখে - ১৮ ২৩৩ ১০ লক্ষ টাকা

## THE FINANCIAL EXPRESS

Financial Express 16/11/18  
Dr. Bhartia Sons Ltd.

**BHARTIA SONS LTD.**

Regd. Office: 12 Government Place East, Kolkata-700069

CIN : L15205WB1944PLC011711

Phone: 2248-6007, Fax: 2479-9840, Email: bhartiasons@gmail.com

Extract of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter &amp; Six Months Ended 30th September, 2018

(Rs. in lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Six Months Ended		Year Ended
		30.9.2018 (Unaudited)	30.6.2018 (Unaudited)	30.9.2017 (Unaudited)	30.9.2018 (Unaudited)	30.9.2017 (Unaudited)	31.3.2018 (Audited)
(1)	(2)	(4)	(4)	(5)	(6)	(7)	(8)
1	<b>Income from operations</b>						
	(a) Net sales/Income from operations	579076	—	519272	579076	519496	753161
	(b) Other operating income	424816	1205823	62808	1630639	62808	526971
	<b>Total income from operations (net)</b>	<b>1003892</b>	<b>1205823</b>	<b>582080</b>	<b>2209715</b>	<b>582304</b>	<b>1280132</b>
2	<b>Expenses</b>						
	(a) Cost of materials consumed	—	—	—	—	—	—
	(b) Purchases of Traded Goods	—	—	—	—	—	—
	(c) Changes in inventories of finished goods, work-in-progress and stock-in-trade	—	—	—	—	—	—
	(d) Employee benefits expenses	321657	223085	395354	544742	552067	1576719
	(e) Depreciation	45117	45117	29576	90234	59152	180467
	(f) Other expenditure	216057	137333	132637	353390	337440	790131
	<b>Total expenses [2(a) to 2(g)]</b>	<b>582831</b>	<b>405535</b>	<b>557567</b>	<b>988366</b>	<b>948659</b>	<b>2547317</b>
3	<b>Profit / (Loss) from operations before other income, finance costs &amp; exceptional items (1-2)</b>	<b>421061</b>	<b>800288</b>	<b>24513</b>	<b>1221349</b>	<b>(366355)</b>	<b>(1267185)</b>
4	Other income	—	—	18000	—	36000	—
5	<b>Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities before finance costs and exceptional items (3 + 4)</b>	<b>421061</b>	<b>800288</b>	<b>42513</b>	<b>1221349</b>	<b>(330355)</b>	<b>(1267185)</b>
6	Finance costs	—	—	—	—	—	241506
7	<b>Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after finance costs but before exceptional items (5 + 6)</b>	<b>421061</b>	<b>800288</b>	<b>42513</b>	<b>1221349</b>	<b>(330355)</b>	<b>(1508691)</b>
8	Exceptional items	—	—	—	—	—	—
9	<b>Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities before tax (7 + 8)</b>	<b>421061</b>	<b>800288</b>	<b>42513</b>	<b>1221349</b>	<b>(330355)</b>	<b>(1508691)</b>
10	Tax expense	—	—	—	—	1243	1198
11	<b>Net Profit / (Loss) from ordinary activities after tax (9 - 10)</b>	<b>421061</b>	<b>800288</b>	<b>42513</b>	<b>1221349</b>	<b>(331598)</b>	<b>(1509889)</b>
12	Extraordinary items (Net of Tax)	—	—	—	—	—	—
13	<b>Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (11 + 12)</b>	<b>421061</b>	<b>800288</b>	<b>42513</b>	<b>1221349</b>	<b>(331598)</b>	<b>(1509889)</b>
14	Paid-up equity share capital (Face Value - Rs. 10/- per share)	1500000	1500000	1500000	1500000	1500000	1500000
15	Reserve excluding Revaluation Reserves as per balance sheet of previous accounting year	—	—	—	—	—	18913206
16.i	<b>Earnings per share (before extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each) (not annualised):</b>						
	(a) Basic	2.81	5.34	0.28	8.14	(2.21)	(10.07)
	(b) Diluted	2.81	5.34	0.28	8.14	(2.21)	(10.07)
16.ii	<b>Earnings per share (after extraordinary items) (of Rs. 10/- each) (not annualised):</b>						
	(a) Basic	2.81	5.34	0.28	8.14	(2.21)	(10.07)
	(b) Diluted	2.81	5.34	0.28	8.14	(2.21)	(10.07)

**NOTES :**

- The above results have been approved by the Audit Committee and have been taken on record by the Board of Directors at the respective meeting held on 14th November, 2018 and a Limited Review of the same has been carried out by the Statutory Auditor of the Company.
- Provision for Gratuity Liability not considered; Depreciation provision and electrical installation not provided for.
- Provision for Gratuity Liability will be accounted for as and when paid.
- Provision for Bonus Liability has not been accounted for.
- The figures have been regrouped and rearranged wherever necessary.

For Bhartia Sons Ltd.

Sd/-

Sandeep Bhartia

Director

DIN: 00236283

Date : 14th November, 2018

**UNIMONI FINANCIAL**RO: N.G. 12 & 13 Ground Floor,  
Dickenson Road, Bangalore - 560 042**PUBLIC**

This is to inform the Public that Auction will be conducted by UNIMONI FINANCIAL at 10:00 am at Building No.354, Purbancha 700078. The Gold Ornaments to be auctioned are of various Customers who have failed to pay their dues. The same have been duly issued to these borrowers. The same are to be Overdue Loan Accounts of our various Customers.

Loan Nos.: BAGULA - 1073903, 1064613, 1065551, 1076152, 1069789, 1067230, 1068605, 1068318, 1068341, 1069679, 1193281, 1070261, 1060793, 1074290, 1065436, 1074580, 1062639, 1072380, 1067331, 1070661, 1064924, 1064940, 1068470, 1073136, 1067913, 1073607, 1064400, 1073743, 1067495, 1067583, 1062966, 1075771, 1071406, 1071443, 1207069, 1246557, 1246584, 1210412, 1145874, 1219635. DUTTAPULIA -10731183771, 1203058, 1204192, 1074502, 12266585, 1212389, 1205812, 1246307, 12 KALIKAPUR - 1063865, 1060688, 1071251958, 1274071, 1274303, 1256743, 1261067766. KOLKATA-PARKCIRCUS - 1061073132, 1071154, 1071156, 1071159, 1248274, 1211990, 1212270, 1212273, 1 KOLKATA-BAGUIATI - 064910, 1067228, 1204569, 1069104, 1069136, 1066829, 1229558, 1211911, 1267850, 1207959, 111073880, 1065751, 1060160, 1068892, 1071142, 1067456, 1071236, 1072227, 1271068307, 1074462, 1235653, 1235668, 123

For more details, please contact : SK

(Reserves the right to alter the auctioned &amp;/ postpone / cancel the

**THE CHAMONG TEA COMPANY LIMITED**

CIN No. L01132WB1901PLC001494

Registered Office : 12, Govt. Place East, Kolkata- 700 069, Phone : 033-2210 2600

Website : www.thechamongtea.com, Email : sales@duflating.com

**UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER**

AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2018 (Rupees in Lakhs except figures of EPS)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Half Yearly		Year Ended
		30th September, 2018 (Unaudited)	30th June, 2018 (Unaudited)	30th September, 2017 (Unaudited)	30th September, 2018 (Unaudited)	30th September, 2017 (Unaudited)	31st March, 2018 (Audited)
1	Revenue from Operations	923.58	324.24	896.48	1,247.82	1,311.82	2568.20
2	Other Income	12.78	9.28	4.55	22.06	11.14	65.49
3	<b>Total Revenue (1+2)</b>	<b>936.36</b>	<b>333.52</b>	<b>901.03</b>	<b>1,269.88</b>	<b>1,322.96</b>	<b>2,633.69</b>
4	<b>Expenses</b>						
	(a) Cost of materials consumed	471.13	345.11	386.65	816.24	772.56	1,260.39

यूको बैंक UCO Bank  
(A Govt. of India Undertaking)

Calcutta Main Retail Branch, 10, E

Whereas,

The undersigned being the Authorized Officer of the UCO Bank under the Securitization and Reconstruction of Financial Assets and Enforcement of Security Interest Act, 2002 and in exercise of powers conferred by Rule 3 of the Security Interest (Enforcement) Regulations, 2002 dated 28.03.2017 calling upon the Borrower to pay the amount of Rs. 1,88,51,885.63 (Rupees One Lakh Eighty Eight Thousand Eight Hundred Eighty Five and 63 paise only) due on the date of receipt of the said notice.

The Borrower having failed to repay the amount of Rs. 1,88,51,885.63 (Rupees One Lakh Eighty Eight Thousand Eight Hundred Eighty Five and 63 paise only) due on the date of receipt of the said notice and the public in general that the undersigned described herein below in exercise of powers conferred by Rule 8 of the said rule dated 28.03.2017.

The Borrower/Guarantor in particular and the public in general that the undersigned described herein below in exercise of powers conferred by Rule 8 of the said rule dated 28.03.2017.